JOHNSON ACTIVITY CENTER
BASKETBALL

For two games, all four schools involved must agree to split expenses or divide profits equally.

If not, one hour will be placed between games to clear the gymnasium.

One Game
Gym Fee $700.00
Gym Administrator $75.00
Clock $45.00
Book $45.00
Gate Keepers--$45 each, 2 max $90.00
Police/Security--$60 each, 2 max $120.00
Dressing Room Attendant $45.00
Announcer/Music $40.00
Cleaning- $50 each, 4 max $100.00
TOTAL $1,260.00

Official fees are not included in the above pricing.
Those will be added on game day.

Fairfield ISD Athletic Director

Home Team Administrator

Visiting Team Administrator

Fairfield High School

631 Post Oak Rd, Fairfield TX 75840

Two Games
$900.00
$150.00

$90.00
$90.00
$180.00
$240.00
$90.00
$80.00
$200.00
$2,020.00

903-389-4177



