

JOHNSON ACTIVITY CENTER

BASKETBALL

For two games, all four schools involved must agree to split expenses or divide profits equally. If not, one hour will be placed between games to clear the gymnasium.

	<u>One Game</u>	<u>Two Games</u>
Gym Fee	\$700.00	\$900.00
Gym Administrator	\$75.00	\$150.00
Clock	\$45.00	\$90.00
Book	\$45.00	\$90.00
Gate Keepers--\$45 each, 2 max	\$90.00	\$180.00
Police/Security--\$60 each, 2 max	\$120.00	\$240.00
Dressing Room Attendant	\$45.00	\$90.00
Announcer/Music	\$40.00	\$80.00
Cleaning- \$50 each, 4 max	\$100.00	\$200.00
TOTAL	\$1,260.00	\$2,020.00

Official fees are not included in the above pricing.

Those will be added on game day.

Fairfield ISD Athletic Director

Home Team Administrator

Visiting Team Administrator